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SHIRTS ‘N SKIRTS MAY ACTIVITIES

Date

Club

Caller/Times

Thursday, May 1

Shirts 'N Skirts Class
Trinity Episcopal Church
2400 N. Canal St. Orange

Shauna Kaaria
Lines 6:45-7:00
Sqs:  7:00-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 3

Boys N Berries 47" Anniversary Dance

Ehlers Community Center
8150 Buena Park

Buddy Weaver

Dawn Mee

Rds: 7:00-7:30p.m.
Sqs: 7:30-10:00 p.m.

ALL MONTH

RUBY’S FUND RAISER
LINCOLN AVE.
AHAHEIM, CA

BRING YOUR FLYER
ENJOY A MEAL AND THE
CLUB GETS 20% OF YOU
BILL

Thursday, May 8

Shirts 'N Skirts Class
Trinity Episcopal Church
2400 N. Canal St. Orange

Shauna Kaaria
Lines 6:45-7:00
Sqs:  7:00-9:00 p.m.

Friday, May 9

Orange Coast Cinco de Mayo
Anaheim United Methodist Church
1000 S State College Blvd
Anaheim, CA

Mike Haworth
Judy Keller Smith
Sqs: 7:00-7:30 pm
Rds: 7:30 -10 pm

Thursday, May 15

Shirts ‘N Skirts Class
Trinity Episcopal Church
2400 N. Canal St. Orange

Charlie Fegan
Sqs: 7:00 — 9:00

Saturday, May 10

Shirt 'N Skirts Celebrating Mom
Anaheim United Methodist Church
1000 S State College Blvd
Anaheim, CA

Mike Seastrom

Judy Keller Smith
Rds: 7:00-7:30p.m.
Sqgs: 7:30-10:00 p.m.

Friday, May 16

Ichabod Squares Halfway Dance

Bill Gibson

Danceland Dawn Mee
5946 Westminster Blvd Rds: 7:00-7:30pm
Westminster, CA Sqs: 7:30-9:30
Saturday, May 17 Church Mice 57" Anniversary Dance David Mee
Tustin Senior Center Dawn Mee
200S.CSt Rds: 7:00-7:30
Tustin, CA Sqs: 7:30 — 9:45
Tuesday, May 20 General Meeting 7:00 — 8:00 p.m.
Walnut Village

Welcome Center (Connie Crane’s House)
891 S. Walnut St. Anaheim 92902
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SHIRTS ‘N SKIRTS MAY ACTIVITIES

Thursday, May 22

Shirts 'N Skirts Class
Trinity Episcopal Church
2400 N. Canal St. Orange

Charlie Fegan
Lines 6:45- 7:00
Sqs: 7:00-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 24 Ramblin Rogues 58" Anniversary Dance | David Mee
Laguna Country Methodist Church Dawn Mee
24442 Moulton Parkway Sgs: 7:00- 7:30
Laguna Woods, CA Rds: 7:30-9:30

Thursday, May 29 Shirts ‘N Skirts Class Shauna Kaaria

Trinity Episcopal Church
2400 N. Canal St. Orange

Lines 6:45-7:00
Sqs:  7:00-9:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 31

CCHA Dance

Laguna Country Methodist Church
24442 Moulton Parkway

Laguna Woods, CA

Dennis Young
Mike Haworth
Jennifer Hunt
Rds 7:00-6:30
Sqgs: 6:30 - 9:00




